Fuse Datasheet
© 2023 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: GD. 08/25/23
6
881 Series
High-Current SMD Fuse
Description

Operating Temperature 1, 2 -55 °C to +100 °C with proper derating
Product CharacteristicsDimensions
Part Numbering System
0881     125.  U   R
Series
AMP Code*
Quantity Code
Packaging Code
Refer to Electrical
Specifications table
U = 500 Pieces
R = Tape and Reel
*Example:
60 amp product is 0881060.UR
(100 amp product shown above).
11.2
(0.440“)
10.0
(0.393“)
6.3
(0.248“)
8.0
(0.314“)
6.4
(0.252“)
6.0
(0.236“)
6.8
(0.267“)
12.5
(0.492“)
1.6
(0.062")
3.0
(0.118")
10.0
(0.393“)
Units in mm (inch)
Recommended Pad Layout
6 oz. (210µm) minimum Cu layer
Disclaimer Notice - Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, users should independently evaluate the suitability of and test each product selected for their own applications.  Littelfuse products are
not designed for, and may not be used in, all applications. Read complete Disclaimer Notice at http://www.littelfuse.com/disclaimer-electronics.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Surface Mount Fuses category: